
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
31
32
2
77

Class
MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

Name
Luka CRNKOVIĆ
Edin HALILOVIĆ
Mischel FILIPAJ
Đana ĆANO

Club
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK TRP Marović
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK TRP Marović

Team
Panolin
Auto servis Marović

MCK TRP Marović

Motocikl
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Best Tm
2:13.021
2:23.614
2:42.231
3:01.360

Diff

10.593
29.210
48.339

Laps
3
5
5
4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2013. 14:53:28

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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MLADINA 2013
MX JUNIORI

Trening - MX 85

Qualifying started at 9:37:36

Mladina 0,000 Km

1.9.2013. 10:15


